PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM646-TD
Rev: 08/29/24
Page: 1 of 5
LED T8 2FT/ 3FT/ 4FT TYPE-C WITH
EXTERNAL DRIVER - COATED GLASS SERIES

IN
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2FT
14101936 L7.5T8EX235-CG-C 7.5W 2-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 3500K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
14101937 L7.5T8EX240-CG-C 7.5W 2-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
103413 L7.5T8EX250-CG-C 7.5W 2-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 5000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
105673 DDR2L7.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L7.5T8EX2XX-CG-CONTROL READY
105674 DDR4L7.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L7.5T8EX2XXCG-CONTROL READY
3FT
104318 L11.5T8EX335-CG-C 11.5W 3-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 3500K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
105972 L11.5T8EX340-CG-C 11.5W 3-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
104320 L11.5T8EX350-CG-C 11.5W 3-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 5000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
105675 DDR2L11.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L11.5T8EX3XXCG-CONTROL READY AND
L11.5T8EX4XXCG-CONTROL READY
105676 DDR4L11.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L11.5T8EX3XXCG-CONTROL READY AND
L11.5T8EX4XXCG-CONTROL READY
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 2 of 5
PLM646-TD
Rev: 08/29/24
LED T8 EXTERNAL DRIVER
EXTERNAL DIMMABLE T8 SERIES - UL TYPE-C
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION 2 - FOOT - DETAILS 3 - FOOT - DETAILS 4 - FOOT - DETAILS 4 - FOOT - DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption
(bare lamp) 7.5W 11.5W 11.5W 13W
System Power 9W 13W 13W 15W
Lumens Delivered 1150-1200 lm 1650-1700 lm 1750-1800 lm 2100-2200 lm
Efficacy 128-133 lm/W 127-131 lm/W 135-138 lm/W 140-147lm/w
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle 210°±10%
Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K, 4000K & 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥ 0.90
Input Voltage 120V-277V, 50/60 Hz
PHYSICAL
Operating Temperature  4°F to 113°F (-20 to 45°C)
Lens Coated Glass
Base Medium Bi-Pin (G13)
CERTIFICATION
Certification cETLus, FCC
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp location
Warranty 5 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4FT
14101933 L11.5T8EX435-CG-C 11.5W 4-FT LD T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 3500K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
14101934 L11.5T8EX440-CG-C 11.5W 4-FT LD T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
14101935 L11.5T8EX450-CG-C 11.5W 4-FT LD T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 5000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
105675 DDR2L11.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L11.5T8EX3XXCG-CONTROL READY AND
L11.5T8EX4XXCG-CONTROL READY
105676 DDR4L11.5IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L11.5T8EX3XXCG-CONTROL READY AND
L11.5T8EX4XXCG-CONTROL READY
14101941 L13T8EX435-CG-C 13W 4-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 3500K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING
14101942 L13T8EX440-CG-C 13W 4-FT LED T8 EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K COATED GLASS W/ PET COATING